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VBET League
2022/23 27th round, Match #216

Friday, 21.05.2023, 17:00, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 20°C.

«Ruh» Lviv

2 : 0

«Lviv» Lviv

79 Pankiv Yurii
92 Sliubyk Bohdan
29 Didyk Roman
96 Sliusar Denys
73 Liakh Rostyslav
15 Pidhurskyi Denys
30 Talles B.
63 Sapuha Marko (C)
26 Alvarenga
17 Mysyk Marian
22 Karabin Yaroslav

Substitutes
32 Ledvii Dmytro
43 Dzheferson
4 Kholod Vitalii
3 Veremiienko Oleh
10 Prytula Ostap
93 Roman Vitalii
75 Kitela Andrii
35 Edson
6 Dovhyi Oleksii
9 Kvasnytsia Illia
99 Runich Vasyl
7 Klymchuk Yurii

Coach
Ponomarov Vitalii

23 Rybka Oleksandr (C)
26 Nykytiuk Roman
45 Sasovskyi Maksym
3 Siminin Serhii
77 Hryso Maksym
10 Bohunov Iaroslav
17 Kuzyk Denys
33 Mylchenko Artem
4 Vovkun Artem
9 Remeniak Artur
11 Buhai Vladyslav

Substitutes
34 Olkhovyi Illia
12 Sharun Volodymyr
27 Mykhailiv Vitalii
19 Mykhailiv Roman
2 Kyrychok Mykola
13 Mykhavko Taras
91 Vyshynskyi Bohdan-Yulian
24 Mudryi Maksym
8 Svrznjak Ivijan

Coach
Bezsmertnyi Anatolii

Referee:
Kozyriatskyi Maksym
Assistant 1:
Marchenko Denys
Assistant 2:
Yermolenko Ruslan
4th Official:
Shurman Denys
Referee Observer:
Khiblin Ihor

Delegate:
Spichek Oleh
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VBET League, 2022/23, 27th round, Match #216
Friday, 21.05.2023, 17:00, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 20°C.

«Ruh» Lviv 2 : 0 «Lviv» Lviv
29' 10 Bohunov Iaroslav

29 Didyk Roman 38'

29 Didyk Roman
4 Kholod Vitalii 46'

22 Karabin Yaroslav
99 Runich Vasyl 46'

26 Alvarenga
9 Kvasnytsia Illia 60'

17 Mysyk Marian
10 Prytula Ostap 68'

76' 3 Siminin Serhii

96 Sliusar Denys
93 Roman Vitalii 79'

79' 10 Bohunov Iaroslav
19 Mykhailiv Roman

79' 4 Vovkun Artem
27 Mykhailiv Vitalii

99 Runich Vasyl 84'

90' 3 Siminin Serhii
13 Mykhavko Taras

90' 17 Kuzyk Denys
2 Kyrychok Mykola

90' 9 Remeniak Artur
91 Vyshynskyi Bohdan-Yulian

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


